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ACCT#
25413

25414

25415

25416

25417

25418

25419

25420

25421

25422

25423

25424

25425

Business Name

ADVANTAGE DOCKS
| SPEAK-LANGUAGE, TRANSLATIONS &

INTERPRETING
| SPEAK- LANGUAGE, TRANSLATIONS,

INTERPRETING

GRIFFIN AUTOMOTIVE

TED'S BP SERVICE STATION, INC.

GRANITE TECH

LIFESTYLE RENOVATIONS,INC

ACE CLEARING & CONSTRUCTION, INC

CHELSEY WILLIAMS PHOTOGRAPHY

MEHRTENS'

ANIMAL COUNTRY CLUB

NOW I'M A RICH GIRL

STARK

Owner First Name

RON

SUSANA

SUSANA

LLOYD

THEODORE

ERIC

RONALD L. HILL

BO

CHELSEY

ANTHONY

LESLIE

PAMELA

MARY

BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BUSINESS LISTINGS - NEW BUSINESSES
12/01/2013 - 12/31/2014

Dates:

Owner Last Name

CRONAN
BOTERO
BOTERO
GRIFFIN
MCKEE
LAMBERT
JAMES D. JORDAN
COLLINS
WILLIAMS
MEHRTENS
EDGAR
PATTON

STARK

Address
10319 COGDILL ROAD

1625 FOXFIRE CIRCLE

1625 FOXFIRE CIRCLE

312 AGATE CIRCLE

2533 EAST BROADWAY AVE.

404 CARDINAL STREET

1628 BRIAR HILL WAY

389 RODNEY ORR BYPASS

2440 OLD NILES FERRY ROAD

115 HALEY WAY

2759 WEST LAMAR ALEX.

PKWY

4541 MARTIN ROAD

854 OLIVER AVE.

KNOXVILLE

SEYMOUR

SEYMOUR

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

ROBBINSVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

FRIENDSVILLE

MARYVILLE

SEYMOUR

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

NC

TN

TN

37932

37865

37865

37804

37804

37803

37803

28771

37803

37801

37737

37801

37865

Business Activity

BUILD AND DESIGN BOAT DOCKS
TEACHING LANGUAGES, TRANSLATIONS,

ETC
TEACHING SPANISH, FRENCH,

TRANSLATING, ETC.

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR WORK

GAS STATION

GRANITE SUB CONTRACTING

CONSTRUCTION/REMODELING

CONSTRUCTION/LAND CLEARING

PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES

SUB CONTRACTOR

DOG GROOMING & BOARDING KENNEL

USED FASHION ACCESSIORIES

ELECTRONIC VAPORIZERS-INTERNET SALES
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ACCTH
25426

25427

25428

25429

25430

25431

25432

25433

25434

25435

25436

25437

25438

25439

25440

Business Name

ACCU-COAT

IVY'S SMALL DOG GROOMING

EAST TENNESSEE AVIATION,LLC

ABSOLUTELY AUTOMOTIVE

THE WOOD PYLE

S & R CONSTRUCTION

THE BOAT HOUSE

A-TEAM TOTAL CLEANING SERVICES

CLEAN AS A WHISTLE

MARYVILLE AUTO SALES,LLC

EAST TENN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING

T & T SALVAGE AND RECYCLING

H'S LAWN CARE

NEIL'S DEALS

JULIEN CHOY

Owner First Name

CHAD

vy

EAST TENNESSEE

THOMAS

JOHN

MAYFORD

DALE

AMBER

DEBRA

BRADLEY & SHERR

GREGORY

DANNY

HAROLD

NEIL

JULIEN

Owner Last Name

BREWER

WINCHESTER

AVIATION,LLC

CARTER

PYLE

SPARKS

HUTCHENS

MORGAN

SHORT

PAYNE

MUSE

TEFFETELLER

BOOKER

HARRIS

CHOY

Address

2016 CALDERWOOD HWY.

1313 N WRIGHT ROAD

3450 AIRPORT HWY

574 SOUTH UNION GROVE

ROAD

2322 EAU CLAIR DRIVE

6583 LEE THOMPSON LANE

5903 OLD NILES FERRY ROAD

775 CASEY LANE

627 SAWGRASS WAY

115 WILLIAM BLOUNT DRIVE

624 NEELEY LANE

535 HUSE HATCHER WAY

249 FOXBORO LANE

1437 A. R. DAVIS ROAD

955 NORTH WRIGHT ROAD

MARYVILLE

ALCOA

ALCOA

FRIENDSVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

ROCKFORD

WALLAND

GREENBACK

SEYMOUR

ALCOA

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

37801

37701

37701

37737

37803

37801

37801

37801

37803

37801

37853

37886

37742

37865

37701

Business Activity

SAND AND COAT TRUCK BEDS

DOG GROOMING

LEASING AIRPLANES

AUTO MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

WOOD PRODUCTS HOME DECOR

CONSTRUCTION

MARINE REPAIR

CLEANING SERVICES

CLEANING SERVICE

USED CAR

LIVE WRESTLING SHOWS

SALVAGE AND RECYCLING, LIGHT

HAULING

LAWN CARE

HOT DOG CART

CARPENTRY, SIDING, TILE, CABINETS
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ACCTH
25441

25442

25443

25444

25445

25446

25447

25448

25449

25450

25451

25452

25453

25454

25455

Business Name

A & L HEATING AND AIR, LLC

BATTLES & BATTLES TILE,INC

AFFORDABLE THRIFT STORE

MT. HOPE GRIEF SERVICES

WHITE STONE COFFEE, LLC

MORRISTOWN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER

B & G CLEANING SERVICE

TOWNSEND GETAWAYS

MAID TO PLEASE

PULEOS GRILLE

WHEBBER JIGS

SHARON'S MUSIC STUDIO

CJ HOME SERVICES LLC

THE FLOORING SOURCE, INC.

TOTAL CLEANING SOLUTIONS INC.

Owner First Name

AARON & LINNEA

MASEENA

CHRISTINA

JASON

MARK

NATAN

DAVID

TIMOTHY

SHARON

IONEL

Owner Last Name

SWEETWOOD

BATTLES

BROWN

TROYER

DAVIS

GONZALEZ

KINSER

WHITTEAKER

HATCH

COMAROMI

Address
116 VADEN ROAD

2055 ALCOA HWY

2525 BROADWAY

711 KNIGHTS BRIDGE ROAD

4405 PINEHURST ROAD

1310 KARNES AVE

432 COULTER ROAD

221 FERN RIDGE ROAD

710 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE.

352 FOUNTAIN VIEW CIRCLE

1425 AMERINE ROAD

1729 BURNSIDE DRIVE

961 SPRINGTIME TRAIL

505 CARDEN JENNINGS LANE

1299 OHIO PIKE

MARYVILLE

LOUISVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

LOUISVILLE

KNOXVILLE

MARYVILLE

TOWNSEND

MARYVILLE

ALCOA

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

SEYMOUR

KNOXVILLE

AMELIA

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

OH

37801

37777

37804

37803

37777

37917

37804

37882

37803

37701

37804

37801

37865

37932

45102

Business Activity

HVAC INSTALLATION AND REPAIR

FLOORING INSTALLATION

THRIFT STORE, USED ITEMS

SELLING GRIEF RELATED MATERIALS

ROAST, GRIND, PACKAGE COFFEE TO SELL

FIRE PROTECTION SPRINKLER SYSTEMS

RESIDENTIAL & AFTER CONST. CLEANING

CABIN RENTALS

HOUSE CLEANING

RESTAURANT

FISHING GEAR

PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS & PIANO

TUNING

PROPERTY PRESERVATION

FLOOR COVERING VENDOR

COMMERCIAL FLOOR CLEANING SERVICE
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ACCTH
25456

25457

25458

25459

25460

25461

20580

3566

25462

25463

25464

25465

25466

SR

Business Name

LOOPE TOOLS

MATT'S FENCES

BREAKING GROUND ADVENTURES

MEAGHER JUNK REMOVAL

ASIAN GENERAL

DISCOUNT TAXI

JEFF FRAZIER PRODUCTIONS

LUTHER ALLISON DRYWALL

BLUE GOOSE VINEYARDS

RED ROOF ANTIQUES

KEENSHOPPER ELECTRONICS AND

ACCESSORIES
HD GRAPHICS & DESIGN

QUICK STOP-ALCOA

Owner First Name

BEN

MATTHEW

JONATHAN

JOHN

MI Ml

RICKY

MARK/BEVERLY

STEVE

LARRY

JEFFREY

LESLIE & SHARON

Owner Last Name

LOOPE

CUNNINGHAM

NACE

MEAGHER

GAO

MCCAMMON

GRIFFITH

STINNETT

KEENE

DAVIS

TERRY

Address
820 RIO DRIVE

1019 W. BROADWAY AVE.

827 ENTERPRISE WAY

401 RULE STREET

226 S CALDERWOOD STREET

125 ALFRED MCCAMMON

ROAD
1659 MIDDLESETTLEMENTS

ROAD

434 BLOCKHOUSE RD

3334 OLD NILES FERRY

ROAD

5030411 HWY.

574 FOOTHILLS PLAZA

508 KELLER DRIVE

4030 AIRPORT HWY

FRIENDSVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

ALCOA

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

MARYVILLE

ALCOA

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

37737

37801

37801

37804

37701

37804

37801

37803

37803

37801

37801

37803

37701

Business Activity

PRODUCE & SELL KNIFES & TOOLS

INSTALL FENCES

GUIDING MILITARY BACKPACKING TRIPS

JUNK REMOVAL

ASIAN TOYS, FOOD, CLOTHES, & FOOD

TAXI

MUSIC RELATED SERVICES

0004 - DRYWALL CONST

FARM WINERY

ANTIQUES

ELECTRONICS/ACCESSORIES

GRAPHICS, PRINTING & DESIGN

CONVENIENT STORE/GAS SALES
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