



BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BUSINESS LISTINGS - NEW BUSINESSES
Dates: 12/01/2013 - 12/31/2014

ACCT#	Business Name	Owner First Name	Owner Last Name	Address			Business Activity
25413	ADVANTAGE DOCKS	RON	CRONAN	10319 COGDILL ROAD	KNOXVILLE	TN 37932	BUILD AND DESIGN BOAT DOCKS
25414	I SPEAK-LANGUAGE, TRANSLATIONS & INTERPRETING	SUSANA	BOTERO	1625 FOXFIRE CIRCLE	SEYMOUR	TN 37865	TEACHING LANGUAGES, TRANSLATIONS, ETC
25415	I SPEAK- LANGUAGE, TRANSLATIONS, INTERPRETING	SUSANA	BOTERO	1625 FOXFIRE CIRCLE	SEYMOUR	TN 37865	TEACHING SPANISH, FRENCH, TRANSLATING, ETC.
25416	GRIFFIN AUTOMOTIVE	LLOYD	GRIFFIN	312 AGATE CIRCLE	MARYVILLE	TN 37804	AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR WORK
25417	TED'S BP SERVICE STATION, INC.	THEODORE	MCKEE	2533 EAST BROADWAY AVE.	MARYVILLE	TN 37804	GAS STATION
25418	GRANITE TECH	ERIC	LAMBERT	404 CARDINAL STREET	MARYVILLE	TN 37803	GRANITE SUB CONTRACTING
25419	LIFESTYLE RENOVATIONS,INC	RONALD L. HILL	JAMES D. JORDAN	1628 BRIAR HILL WAY	MARYVILLE	TN 37803	CONSTRUCTION/REMODELING
25420	ACE CLEARING & CONSTRUCTION, INC	BO	COLLINS	389 RODNEY ORR BYPASS	ROBBINSVILLE	NC 28771	CONSTRUCTION/LAND CLEARING
25421	CHELSEY WILLIAMS PHOTOGRAPHY	CHELSEY	WILLIAMS	2440 OLD NILES FERRY ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN 37803	PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES
25422	MEHRTENS'	ANTHONY	MEHRTENS	115 HALEY WAY	MARYVILLE	TN 37801	SUB CONTRACTOR
25423	ANIMAL COUNTRY CLUB	LESLIE	EDGAR	2759 WEST LAMAR ALEX. PKWY	FRIENDSVILLE	TN 37737	DOG GROOMING & BOARDING KENNEL
25424	NOW I'M A RICH GIRL	PAMELA	PATTON	4541 MARTIN ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN 37801	USED FASHION ACCESSORIES
25425	STARK	MARY	STARK	854 OLIVER AVE.	SEYMOUR	TN 37865	ELECTRONIC VAPORIZERS-INTERNET SALES

ACCT#	Business Name	Owner First Name	Owner Last Name	Address			Business Activity	
25426	ACCU-COAT	CHAD	BREWER	2016 CALDERWOOD HWY.	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	SAND AND COAT TRUCK BEDS
25427	IVY'S SMALL DOG GROOMING	IVY	WINCHESTER	1313 N WRIGHT ROAD	ALCOA	TN	37701	DOG GROOMING
25428	EAST TENNESSEE AVIATION,LLC	EAST TENNESSEE	AVIATION,LLC	3450 AIRPORT HWY	ALCOA	TN	37701	LEASING AIRPLANES
25429	ABSOLUTELY AUTOMOTIVE	THOMAS	CARTER	574 SOUTH UNION GROVE ROAD	FRIENDSVILLE	TN	37737	AUTO MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
25430	THE WOOD PYLE	JOHN	PYLE	2322 EAU CLAIR DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	WOOD PRODUCTS HOME DECOR
25431	S & R CONSTRUCTION	MAYFORD	SPARKS	6583 LEE THOMPSON LANE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	CONSTRUCTION
25432	THE BOAT HOUSE	DALE	HUTCHENS	5903 OLD NILES FERRY ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	MARINE REPAIR
25433	A-TEAM TOTAL CLEANING SERVICES	AMBER	MORGAN	775 CASEY LANE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	CLEANING SERVICES
25434	CLEAN AS A WHISTLE	DEBRA	SHORT	627 SAWGRASS WAY	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	CLEANING SERVICE
25435	MARYVILLE AUTO SALES,LLC	BRADLEY & SHERR	PAYNE	115 WILLIAM BLOUNT DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	USED CAR
25436	EAST TENN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING	GREGORY	MUSE	624 NEELEY LANE	ROCKFORD	TN	37853	LIVE WRESTLING SHOWS
25437	T & T SALVAGE AND RECYCLING	DANNY	TEFFETELLER	535 HUSE HATCHER WAY	WALLAND	TN	37886	SALVAGE AND RECYCLING, LIGHT HAULING
25438	H'S LAWN CARE	HAROLD	BOOKER	249 FOXBORO LANE	GREENBACK	TN	37742	LAWN CARE
25439	NEIL'S DEALS	NEIL	HARRIS	1437 A. R. DAVIS ROAD	SEYMOUR	TN	37865	HOT DOG CART
25440	JULIEN CHOY	JULIEN	CHOY	955 NORTH WRIGHT ROAD	ALCOA	TN	37701	CARPENTRY, SIDING, TILE, CABINETS

ACCT#	Business Name	Owner First Name	Owner Last Name	Address			Business Activity	
25441	A & L HEATING AND AIR, LLC	AARON & LINNEA	SWEETWOOD	116 VADEN ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	HVAC INSTALLATION AND REPAIR
25442	BATTLES & BATTLES TILE, INC	MASEENA	BATTLES	2055 ALCOA HWY	LOUISVILLE	TN	37777	FLOORING INSTALLATION
25443	AFFORDABLE THRIFT STORE	CHRISTINA	BROWN	2525 BROADWAY	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	THRIFT STORE, USED ITEMS
25444	MT. HOPE GRIEF SERVICES	JASON	TROYER	711 KNIGHTS BRIDGE ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	SELLING GRIEF RELATED MATERIALS
25445	WHITE STONE COFFEE, LLC			4405 PINEHURST ROAD	LOUISVILLE	TN	37777	ROAST, GRIND, PACKAGE COFFEE TO SELL
25446	MORRISTOWN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER	MARK	DAVIS	1310 KARNES AVE	KNOXVILLE	TN	37917	FIRE PROTECTION SPRINKLER SYSTEMS
25447	B & G CLEANING SERVICE	NATAN	GONZALEZ	432 COULTER ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	RESIDENTIAL & AFTER CONST. CLEANING
25448	TOWNSEND GETAWAYS	DAVID	KINSER	221 FERN RIDGE ROAD	TOWNSEND	TN	37882	CABIN RENTALS
25449	MAID TO PLEASE			710 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE.	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	HOUSE CLEANING
25450	PULEOS GRILLE			352 FOUNTAIN VIEW CIRCLE	ALCOA	TN	37701	RESTAURANT
25451	WHEBBER JIGS	TIMOTHY	WHITTEAKER	1425 AMERINE ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	FISHING GEAR
25452	SHARON'S MUSIC STUDIO	SHARON	HATCH	1729 BURNSIDE DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS & PIANO TUNING
25453	CJ HOME SERVICES LLC	IONEL	COMAROMI	961 SPRINGTIME TRAIL	SEYMOUR	TN	37865	PROPERTY PRESERVATION
25454	THE FLOORING SOURCE, INC.			505 CARDEN JENNINGS LANE	KNOXVILLE	TN	37932	FLOOR COVERING VENDOR
25455	TOTAL CLEANING SOLUTIONS INC.			1299 OHIO PIKE	AMELIA	OH	45102	COMMERCIAL FLOOR CLEANING SERVICE

ACCT#	Business Name	Owner First Name	Owner Last Name	Address				Business Activity
25456	LOOPE TOOLS	BEN	LOOPE	820 RIO DRIVE	FRIENDSVILLE	TN	37737	PRODUCE & SELL KNIFES & TOOLS
25457	MATT'S FENCES	MATTHEW	CUNNINGHAM	1019 W. BROADWAY AVE.	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	INSTALL FENCES
25458	BREAKING GROUND ADVENTURES	JONATHAN	NACE	827 ENTERPRISE WAY	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	GUIDING MILITARY BACKPACKING TRIPS
25459	MEAGHER JUNK REMOVAL	JOHN	MEAGHER	401 RULE STREET	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	JUNK REMOVAL
25460	ASIAN GENERAL	MI MI	GAO	226 S CALDERWOOD STREET	ALCOA	TN	37701	ASIAN TOYS, FOOD, CLOTHES, & FOOD
25461	DISCOUNT TAXI	RICKY	MCCAMMON	125 ALFRED MCCAMMON ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37804	TAXI
20580	JEFF FRAZIER PRODUCTIONS			1659 MIDDLESETTLEMENTS ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	MUSIC RELATED SERVICES
3566	LUTHER ALLISON DRYWALL			434 BLOCKHOUSE RD	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	0004 - DRYWALL CONST
25462	BLUE GOOSE VINEYARDS	MARK/BEVERLY	GRIFFITH	3334 OLD NILES FERRY ROAD	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	FARM WINERY
25463	RED ROOF ANTIQUES	STEVE	STINNETT	5030 411 HWY.	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	ANTIQUES
25464	KEENSHOPPER ELECTRONICS AND ACCESSORIES	LARRY	KEENE	574 FOOTHILLS PLAZA	MARYVILLE	TN	37801	ELECTRONICS/ACCESSORIES
25465	HD GRAPHICS & DESIGN	JEFFREY	DAVIS	508 KELLER DRIVE	MARYVILLE	TN	37803	GRAPHICS, PRINTING & DESIGN
25466	QUICK STOP-ALCOA	LESLIE & SHARON	TERRY	4030 AIRPORT HWY	ALCOA	TN	37701	CONVENIENT STORE/GAS SALES